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Day Start Date Start End Duration Program Episode

Thu 3/23/2017 23:01:54 1:28:13 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 1:28:13 1:30:00 0:01:47 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Fri 3/24/2017 1:30:00 2:51:48 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 3:00:00 4:17:55 1:17:55 Silver Lake Association of Madison Annual Meeting July 9, 2016

Fri 3/24/2017 4:30:00 5:18:41 0:48:41 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 14-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 5:30:00 6:51:48 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 7:00:00 7:31:54 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Fri 3/24/2017 7:31:54 8:32:26 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Fri 3/24/2017 8:32:26 9:01:25 0:28:59 Turning of the Wheel Shamanic Astrology

Fri 3/24/2017 9:01:25 9:02:45 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Fri 3/24/2017 9:02:45 9:08:34 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Fri 3/24/2017 9:08:34 10:13:55 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 10:13:55 10:30:09 0:16:14 Old Home Week 2016 Cruise Night

Fri 3/24/2017 10:30:09 11:00:00 0:29:51 Weathering the Weather Fog

Fri 3/24/2017 11:00:00 12:21:48 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 12:21:48 12:27:37 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Fri 3/24/2017 12:27:37 12:28:20 0:00:43 The Health Reporter UV Rays and Manicures

Fri 3/24/2017 12:28:20 12:29:24 0:01:04 The Men's Health Minute Fitness at Work

Fri 3/24/2017 12:29:24 12:30:02 0:00:38 The Health Reporter Color Blindness

Fri 3/24/2017 12:30:02 12:59:49 0:29:47 Eat Well Be Happy A Bean, A Grain, A pasta

Fri 3/24/2017 12:59:49 13:00:02 0:00:13 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Fri 3/24/2017 13:00:02 13:56:54 0:56:52 Energy Advisory Committee 16-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 13:56:54 14:49:14 0:52:20 Advisory Budget Committee 7-Feb-17

Fri 3/24/2017 14:49:14 17:15:33 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 17:15:33 17:43:59 0:28:26 Paths to Wellness Indigo Healing

Fri 3/24/2017 17:43:59 18:10:56 0:26:57 Peak Moment Peak Oil - Politics, Geopolitics 

Fri 3/24/2017 18:10:56 18:38:49 0:27:53 All Things Victorian Edwardian Fashions

Fri 3/24/2017 18:38:49 19:00:04 0:21:15 Purr View Diabetic Cat Care

Fri 3/24/2017 19:00:04 19:28:50 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 19:28:50 20:31:55 1:03:05 Solid Waste Adisory Committee 23-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 20:31:55 21:46:36 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Fri 3/24/2017 21:46:36 22:47:00 1:00:24 Local Rock Gilmour's Breakfast

Fri 3/24/2017 22:47:00 23:15:01 0:28:01 Fast Forward Nebula Awards

Sat 3/25/2017 0:01:29 0:27:44 0:26:15 Historical Sketches Essence of Marxism Part 1

Sat 3/25/2017 0:27:44 0:55:34 0:27:50 Historical Sketches Essence of Marxism Part 2

Sat 3/25/2017 0:55:34 1:23:23 0:27:49 Historical Sketches Essence of Marxism Part 3

Sat 3/25/2017 1:23:23 1:51:02 0:27:39 Historical Sketches Essence of Marxism Part 4

Sat 3/25/2017 2:00:00 3:24:32 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 3:24:32 3:53:18 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 3:53:18 6:19:37 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 6:30:00 6:58:15 0:28:15 Ask a Dog Lady Episode 1

Sat 3/25/2017 6:58:15 7:28:13 0:29:58 Ask the Dog Lady Episode 2

Sat 3/25/2017 7:28:13 7:29:41 0:01:28 One Minute Plus Journeys The Queen - Aboard the 

Sat 3/25/2017 7:29:41 7:59:13 0:29:32 Weathering the Weather Aviation

Sat 3/25/2017 7:59:13 8:00:09 0:00:56 The Health Reporter Undersleeping and Overeating

Sat 3/25/2017 8:00:09 8:28:31 0:28:22 Paths to Wellness Naturopath

Sat 3/25/2017 8:28:31 8:30:07 0:01:36 One Minute Plus Journeys The Museum - At the deYoung

Sat 3/25/2017 8:30:07 8:59:10 0:29:03 Turning of the Wheel Out of the Darkness

Sat 3/25/2017 8:59:10 9:00:30 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Sat 3/25/2017 9:00:30 9:06:19 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Sat 3/25/2017 9:06:19 10:28:07 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 10:28:07 10:30:00 0:01:53 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sat 3/25/2017 10:30:00 11:00:00 0:30:00 Weathering the Weather Fire

Sat 3/25/2017 11:00:00 12:03:05 1:03:05 Solid Waste Adisory Committee 23-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 12:03:05 12:30:13 0:27:08 Paths to Wellness Brainspotting

Sat 3/25/2017 12:30:15 13:00:00 0:29:45 Quality of Life Skilled Nursing Care

Sat 3/25/2017 13:00:00 14:00:32 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17
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Sat 3/25/2017 14:00:32 15:15:13 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 15:15:13 15:48:26 0:33:13 Silverthorn Music Session Celtic Folk Group

Sat 3/25/2017 15:48:26 16:02:11 0:13:45 Purr View Breathing Easy (Cat Asthma, 

Sat 3/25/2017 16:02:11 16:30:07 0:27:56 Peak Moment Facilitating Economic 

Sat 3/25/2017 16:30:07 16:59:26 0:29:19 Weathering the Weather with Ed Drought

Sat 3/25/2017 16:59:26 17:00:10 0:00:44 The Health Reporter Toasted Skin Syndrome

Sat 3/25/2017 17:00:10 18:41:30 1:41:20 Madison Elem Play Spring 2006 Henry & Ramona

Sat 3/25/2017 19:00:00 20:05:21 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 20:05:21 20:34:07 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 20:34:07 21:33:20 0:59:13 Zoning Board of Adjustment 15-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 21:33:20 23:59:39 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Sat 3/25/2017 23:59:39 23:59:58 0:00:19 Fireworks

Sat 3/25/2017 23:59:58 2:44:54 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Sun 3/26/2017 2:44:54 4:09:26 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 4:09:26 4:41:20 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Sun 3/26/2017 4:41:20 5:33:40 0:52:20 Advisory Budget Committee 7-Feb-17

Sun 3/26/2017 5:33:40 7:59:59 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 7:59:59 8:29:53 0:29:54 Weathering the Weather Air Quality

Sun 3/26/2017 8:29:53 8:55:52 0:25:59 Turning of the Wheel Venus

Sun 3/26/2017 8:55:52 8:57:32 0:01:40 One Minute Plus Journeys Wine Country - November in 

Sun 3/26/2017 8:57:32 8:58:55 0:01:23 One Minute Plus Journeys The Aquarium - Aquarium of 

Sun 3/26/2017 8:58:55 8:59:59 0:01:04 The Men's Health Minute Fitness at Work

Sun 3/26/2017 8:59:59 9:01:19 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Sun 3/26/2017 9:01:19 9:07:08 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Sun 3/26/2017 9:07:08 9:35:54 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 9:35:54 10:32:46 0:56:52 Energy Advisory Committee 16-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 10:32:46 10:59:56 0:27:10 Peak Moment Two View of a Post-Oil Future

Sun 3/26/2017 10:59:56 12:14:37 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 12:14:37 12:43:24 0:28:47 Weathering the Weather D Day

Sun 3/26/2017 13:00:00 13:59:13 0:59:13 Zoning Board of Adjustment 15-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 13:59:13 14:29:04 0:29:51 Eat Well Be Happy Warming, Cool-Weather 

Sun 3/26/2017 14:29:04 16:55:23 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 16:55:23 17:01:12 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Sun 3/26/2017 17:01:12 18:36:19 1:35:07 Madison Old Home Week 2016 Nepal Journey - Author Dan 

Sun 3/26/2017 18:36:19 18:59:03 0:22:44 Clean Green Living Introduction

Sun 3/26/2017 18:59:03 19:00:00 0:00:57 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sun 3/26/2017 19:00:00 20:07:43 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 20:07:43 21:29:31 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Sun 3/26/2017 21:29:31 0:14:27 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Mon 3/27/2017 0:14:27 0:46:21 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Mon 3/27/2017 0:46:21 2:10:53 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 2:10:53 4:37:12 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 4:37:12 5:05:58 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 5:05:58 5:40:19 0:34:21 Planning Board 1-Feb-17

Mon 3/27/2017 5:40:19 6:45:40 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 6:45:40 7:46:12 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Mon 3/27/2017 7:46:12 9:00:53 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 9:00:53 10:00:06 0:59:13 Zoning Board of Adjustment 15-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 10:00:06 11:03:11 1:03:05 Solid Waste Adisory Committee 23-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 11:03:11 12:10:54 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 12:10:54 13:32:42 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 13:32:42 14:57:14 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 14:57:14 17:23:33 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 17:23:33 17:52:19 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 17:52:19 17:55:00 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Mon 3/27/2017 17:55:00 18:00:49 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Mon 3/27/2017 18:00:49 19:01:21 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17
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Mon 3/27/2017 19:01:21 20:16:02 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 20:16:02 20:50:23 0:34:21 Planning Board 1-Feb-17

Mon 3/27/2017 20:50:23 21:55:44 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Mon 3/27/2017 21:55:44 22:01:33 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Mon 3/27/2017 22:01:33 23:34:50 1:33:17 Zoning Board of Adjustment 21-Dec-16

Mon 3/27/2017 23:34:50 0:34:03 0:59:13 Zoning Board of Adjustment 15-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 0:34:03 0:36:44 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Tue 3/28/2017 0:36:44 0:42:33 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Tue 3/28/2017 0:42:33 1:29:53 0:47:20 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 23-Feb-17

Tue 3/28/2017 1:29:53 2:32:58 1:03:05 Solid Waste Adisory Committee 23-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 2:32:58 3:43:14 1:10:16 Conservation Commission 2-Feb-17

Tue 3/28/2017 3:43:14 4:50:57 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 4:50:57 4:53:38 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Tue 3/28/2017 4:53:38 4:59:27 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Tue 3/28/2017 4:59:27 7:44:23 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Tue 3/28/2017 7:44:23 8:33:04 0:48:41 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 14-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 8:33:04 9:54:52 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 9:54:52 10:00:41 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Tue 3/28/2017 10:00:41 11:25:13 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 11:25:13 13:51:32 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 13:51:32 14:20:18 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 14:20:18 14:22:59 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Tue 3/28/2017 14:22:59 14:28:48 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Tue 3/28/2017 14:28:48 14:30:00 0:01:12 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Tue 3/28/2017 14:30:00 15:37:43 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 15:37:43 16:25:03 0:47:20 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 23-Feb-17

Tue 3/28/2017 16:25:03 17:28:08 1:03:05 Solid Waste Adisory Committee 23-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 17:28:08 17:29:33 0:01:25 The Alley 99 Show Reuse, Reduce & Recycle PSA

Tue 3/28/2017 17:29:33 18:28:46 0:59:13 Zoning Board of Adjustment 15-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 18:28:46 19:29:18 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Tue 3/28/2017 19:29:18 20:43:59 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 21:00:00 22:24:32 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Tue 3/28/2017 22:24:32 0:50:51 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 0:50:51 1:19:37 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 1:19:37 1:22:18 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Wed 3/29/2017 1:22:18 1:28:07 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Wed 3/29/2017 1:28:07 1:30:48 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Wed 3/29/2017 1:30:48 4:15:44 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Wed 3/29/2017 4:15:44 6:19:22 2:03:38 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 27-Feb-17

Wed 3/29/2017 6:19:22 7:08:03 0:48:41 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 14-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 7:08:03 8:29:51 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 8:29:51 9:37:34 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 9:37:34 10:36:47 0:59:13 Zoning Board of Adjustment 15-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 10:36:47 11:39:52 1:03:05 Solid Waste Adisory Committee 23-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 11:39:52 12:40:24 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Wed 3/29/2017 12:40:24 13:55:05 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 13:55:05 14:00:54 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Wed 3/29/2017 14:00:54 15:06:15 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 15:06:15 16:03:07 0:56:52 Energy Advisory Committee 16-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 16:03:07 17:27:39 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 17:27:39 19:53:58 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 19:53:58 20:22:44 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Wed 3/29/2017 20:22:44 20:25:25 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Wed 3/29/2017 20:25:25 20:31:14 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Wed 3/29/2017 20:31:14 23:16:10 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Wed 3/29/2017 23:16:10 0:37:58 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 0:37:58 2:35:37 1:57:39 Village District of Eidelweiss Bob Boyd Presents Fire Home 
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Thu 3/30/2017 2:35:37 3:38:42 1:03:05 Solid Waste Adisory Committee 23-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 3:38:42 4:35:34 0:56:52 Energy Advisory Committee 16-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 4:35:34 5:34:47 0:59:13 Zoning Board of Adjustment 15-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 5:34:47 6:40:08 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 6:40:08 7:50:24 1:10:16 Conservation Commission 2-Feb-17

Thu 3/30/2017 7:50:24 8:58:07 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 8:58:07 9:00:00 0:01:53 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Thu 3/30/2017 9:00:00 9:01:20 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Thu 3/30/2017 9:01:20 9:04:01 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Thu 3/30/2017 9:04:01 9:09:50 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Thu 3/30/2017 9:09:50 10:10:22 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Thu 3/30/2017 10:10:22 11:25:03 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 11:25:03 11:30:52 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Thu 3/30/2017 11:30:52 12:55:24 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 12:55:24 15:21:43 2:26:19 Madison Annual Town Meeting 18-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 15:21:43 15:50:29 0:28:46 Board of Selectmen 21-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 15:50:29 16:55:50 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 16:55:50 17:01:39 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 30, 2017

Thu 3/30/2017 17:01:39 18:00:52 0:59:13 Zoning Board of Adjustment 15-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 18:00:52 20:45:48 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Thu 3/30/2017 20:45:48 21:34:29 0:48:41 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 14-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 21:34:29 22:56:17 1:21:48 Village District of Eidelweiss Commissioners 21-Mar-17

Thu 3/30/2017 22:56:17 0:14:12 1:17:55 Silver Lake Association of Madison Annual Meeting July 9, 2016


